G
as
, E
le
ct
ric
 &
 D

RANGES
   MINI
RANGE
CLASSIC
RANGE
CARRICK
60CM GAS & LPG
9193 Cannon Brochure insides:Layout 1  2/27/09  12:45 PM  Page 36
ACCESSORIES
PERFECT ACCOMPANIMENTS
Chimney Hood
Professional
Stainless Steel
13 speeds plus booster / 2 lights
Available in:
• 110cm (BHC110)*
Chimney Hood
Professional
Stainless Steel
3 speeds / 2 lights
Available in:
• 100cm (BHC100)
• 60cm (BHC60)
Chimney Hood
Professional
Stainless Steel
13 speeds plus booster / 2 lights
Available in:
• 90cm (BHC90)*
Chimney Hood
Traditional
Anthracite
3 speeds / 2 lights
Available in:
• 100cm (BHC100K)
• 60cm (BHC60K)
Splashback
Professional
Stainless Steel
110cm (BSS110)
• 1100mm x 750mm x 10mm
100cm (BSS100)
• 1000mm x 750mm x 10mm
90cm (BSS90)
• 900mm x 750mm x 10mm
60cm (BSS60)
• 600mm x 750mm x 10mm
Splashback
Traditional
Anthracite
100cm (BSS100K)
• 1000mm x 750mm x 10mm
60cm (BSS60K)
• 600mm x 750mm x 10mm
*Available from selected retailers 37
9193 Cannon Brochure insides:Layout 1  2/27/09  12:45 PM  Page 37
Page Number